
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Bihar  29.00  2,900.00  2,900.00

Chandigarh  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00

Haryana  60.74  6,073.53  6,073.53

Himachal Pradesh  48.90  4,890.38  4,890.38

Jammu and Kashmir  59.07  5,907.14  5,907.14

Kerala  145.00  14,500.00  14,500.00

Madhya Pradesh  11.52  1,152.14  1,080.71

Maharashtra  65.85  6,584.50  6,584.50

Meghalaya  60.50  6,050.00  6,050.00

Nagaland  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00

NCT of Delhi  37.25  3,725.00  3,725.00

Punjab  55.12  5,512.38  5,524.88

Rajasthan  47.36  4,735.71  4,592.86

Telangana  80.63  8,062.50  8,062.50

Uttar Pradesh  18.50  1,850.00  1,850.00

Uttrakhand  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00
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